Accent with higher
performance LED
retrofits
MR16/GU10/PAR16 LED
Philips MR16 Dimmable LED Lamps provide ambient level light to illuminate hard to
maintain applications. Increased transformer compatability allows for operation on a wider
range of transformers. Available in dimmable and non-dimmable versions, these lamps are
ideal for track and open recessed fixtures in retail, hospitality and residential spaces.

Llmf At End Of Nominal Lifetime (Nom) 70 %
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
454538 6.5MR16/F25/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 - kWh
454546 6.5MR16/F35/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 7 kWh
457507 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 2700 DIM AF 10/1 9 kWh
457515 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 3000 DIM AF 10/1 - kWh
457523 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 4000 DIM AF 10/1 9 kWh
457531 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 2700 DIM AF 10/1 9 kWh
457549 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 3000 DIM AF 10/1 9 kWh
457556 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 4000 DIM AF 10/1 9 kWh
454785 6.6MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 7 kWh
470336 6.4MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 -
457606 6.6MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 7 kWh
470344 6.4MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 -
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
461525 7MR16/LED/S15/827/DIM AF2 10/1 8 kWh
461533 7MR16/LED/S15/830/DIM AF2 10/1 8 kWh
461541 7MR16/LED/S15/840/DIM AF2 10/1 8 kWh
461558 7MR16/LED/F25/827/DIM AF2 10/1 8 kWh
461566 7MR16/LED/F25/830/DIM AF2 10/1 8 kWh
461574 7MR16/LED/F25/840/DIM AF2 10/1 8 kWh
461582 7MR16/LED/F35/827/DIM AF2 10/1 8 kWh
461590 7MR16/LED/F35/830/DIM AF2 10/1 8 kWh
461608 7MR16/LED/F35/840/DIM AF2 10/1 8 kWh
464981 BC7PAR16/AMB/830/F35/DIM 120V 4/1 -
464999 7PAR16S/LED/3000/F35 Dim 120V -
468140 4.5GU10/LED/F35/830/DIM 10/1 -
Operating and Electrical

468140 4.5GU10/LED/F35/830/DIM 10/1 GU10 25000 h 25000 h
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom) Color Code
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color Rendering
Index (Nom) Light Distribution Luminous Flux (Nom)
Luminous Flux
(Rated) (Nom)
454538 6.5MR16/F25/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 25 ° 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 25D 410 lm 410 lm
454546 6.5MR16/F35/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 35 ° 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 Medium beam 35° 410 lm 410 lm
457507 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 2700 DIM AF 10/1 25 ° 827 2700 K 80 25D 635 lm 635 lm
457515 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 3000 DIM AF 10/1 25 ° 830 3000 K 80 25D 660 lm 660 lm
457523 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 4000 DIM AF 10/1 25 ° 841 4000 K 80 25D 710 lm 710 lm
457531 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 2700 DIM AF 10/1 35 ° 827 2700 K 80 Medium beam 35° 635 lm 635 lm
457549 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 3000 DIM AF 10/1 35 ° 830 3000 K 80 Medium beam 35° 660 lm 660 lm
457556 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 4000 DIM AF 10/1 35 ° 841 4000 K 80 Medium beam 35° 710 lm 710 lm
454785 6.6MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 25 ° 830 3000 K 80 25D 395 lm 395 lm
470336 6.4MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 25 ° 830 3000 K 80 24D 450 lm 450 lm
457606 6.6MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 35 ° 830 3000 K 80 Medium beam 35° 395 lm 395 lm
470344 6.4MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 35 ° 830 3000 K 80 36D 450 lm 450 lm
461525 7MR16/LED/S15/827/DIM AF2 10/1 15 ° 827 2700 K 80 15D 500 lm -
461533 7MR16/LED/S15/830/DIM AF2 10/1 15 ° 930 3000 K 90 15D 500 lm -
461541 7MR16/LED/S15/840/DIM AF2 10/1 15 ° 940 4000 K 90 15D 530 lm -
461558 7MR16/LED/F25/827/DIM AF2 10/1 25 ° 827 2700 K 80 25D 500 lm 500 lm
461566 7MR16/LED/F25/830/DIM AF2 10/1 25 ° 930 3000 K 90 25D 500 lm 500 lm
461574 7MR16/LED/F25/840/DIM AF2 10/1 25 ° 940 4000 K 90 25D 530 lm 530 lm
461582 7MR16/LED/F35/827/DIM AF2 10/1 35 ° 827 2700 K 80 36D 500 lm 500 lm
461590 7MR16/LED/F35/830/DIM AF2 10/1 35 ° 930 3000 K 90 Medium beam 35° 500 lm 500 lm
461608 7MR16/LED/F35/840/DIM AF2 10/1 35 ° 940 4000 K 90 Medium beam 35° 530 lm 530 lm
MR16/GU10/PAR16 LED
5Product family leaflet, 2017, April 18 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle

468140 4.5GU10/LED/F35/830/DIM 10/1 35 ° 830 3000 K 80 - 400 lm 400 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Intensity
(Nom)
Rated Beam
Angle
454538 6.5MR16/F25/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 1800 cd 25 °
454546 6.5MR16/F35/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 900 cd 35 °
457507 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 2700 DIM AF 10/1 3100 cd 25 °
457515 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 3000 DIM AF 10/1 3250 cd 25 °
457523 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 4000 DIM AF 10/1 3350 cd 25 °
457531 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 2700 DIM AF 10/1 1650 cd 35 °
457549 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 3000 DIM AF 10/1 1700 cd 35 °
457556 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 4000 DIM AF 10/1 1750 cd 35 °
454785 6.6MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 1800 cd 25 °
470336 6.4MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 1800 cd 25 °
457606 6.6MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 1000 cd 35 °
470344 6.4MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 1000 cd 35 °
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminous Intensity
(Nom)
Rated Beam
Angle
461525 7MR16/LED/S15/827/DIM AF2 10/1 2800 cd 15 °
461533 7MR16/LED/S15/830/DIM AF2 10/1 2950 cd 15 °
461541 7MR16/LED/S15/840/DIM AF2 10/1 3050 cd 15 °
461558 7MR16/LED/F25/827/DIM AF2 10/1 2400 cd 25 °
461566 7MR16/LED/F25/830/DIM AF2 10/1 2500 cd 25 °
461574 7MR16/LED/F25/840/DIM AF2 10/1 2600 cd 25 °
461582 7MR16/LED/F35/827/DIM AF2 10/1 1320 cd 35 °
461590 7MR16/LED/F35/830/DIM AF2 10/1 1350 cd 35 °
461608 7MR16/LED/F35/840/DIM AF2 10/1 1400 cd 35 °
464981 BC7PAR16/AMB/830/F35/DIM 120V 4/1 1000 cd 35 °
464999 7PAR16S/LED/3000/F35 Dim 120V 1000 cd 35 °
468140 4.5GU10/LED/F35/830/DIM 10/1 750 cd 35 °
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
454538 6.5MR16/F25/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 MR16
454546 6.5MR16/F35/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 MR16
457507 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 2700 DIM AF 10/1 MR16
457515 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 3000 DIM AF 10/1 MR16
457523 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 4000 DIM AF 10/1 MR16
457531 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 2700 DIM AF 10/1 MR16
457549 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 3000 DIM AF 10/1 MR16
457556 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 4000 DIM AF 10/1 MR16
454785 6.6MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 MR16
470336 6.4MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 MR16
457606 6.6MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V MR16
470344 6.4MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 MR16
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Shape
461525 7MR16/LED/S15/827/DIM AF2 10/1 MR16
461533 7MR16/LED/S15/830/DIM AF2 10/1 MR16
461541 7MR16/LED/S15/840/DIM AF2 10/1 MR16
461558 7MR16/LED/F25/827/DIM AF2 10/1 MR16
461566 7MR16/LED/F25/830/DIM AF2 10/1 MR16
461574 7MR16/LED/F25/840/DIM AF2 10/1 MR16
461582 7MR16/LED/F35/827/DIM AF2 10/1 MR16
461590 7MR16/LED/F35/830/DIM AF2 10/1 MR16
461608 7MR16/LED/F35/840/DIM AF2 10/1 MR16
464981 BC7PAR16/AMB/830/F35/DIM 120V 4/1 PAR16
464999 7PAR16S/LED/3000/F35 Dim 120V PAR16
468140 4.5GU10/LED/F35/830/DIM 10/1 PAR16
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
454538 6.5MR16/F25/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 -
454546 6.5MR16/F35/2700-2200 DIM 12V 10/1 -
457507 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 2700 DIM AF 10/1 105 °C
457515 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 3000 DIM AF 10/1 105 °C
457523 8.5MRX16/LED/F25 4000 DIM AF 10/1 105 °C
457531 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 2700 DIM AF 10/1 105 °C
457549 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 3000 DIM AF 10/1 105 °C
457556 8.5MRX16/LED/F35 4000 DIM AF 10/1 105 °C
454785 6.6MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 100 °C
470336 6.4MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 100 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
457606 6.6MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 100 °C
470344 6.4MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 10/1 100 °C
461525 7MR16/LED/S15/827/DIM AF2 10/1 92 °C
461533 7MR16/LED/S15/830/DIM AF2 10/1 92 °C
461541 7MR16/LED/S15/840/DIM AF2 10/1 92 °C
461558 7MR16/LED/F25/827/DIM AF2 10/1 92 °C
461566 7MR16/LED/F25/830/DIM AF2 10/1 92 °C
461574 7MR16/LED/F25/840/DIM AF2 10/1 92 °C
461582 7MR16/LED/F35/827/DIM AF2 10/1 92 °C
461590 7MR16/LED/F35/830/DIM AF2 10/1 92 °C
MR16/GU10/PAR16 LED
6Product family leaflet, 2017, April 18 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
461608 7MR16/LED/F35/840/DIM AF2 10/1 92 °C
464981 BC7PAR16/AMB/830/F35/DIM 120V 4/1 85 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
464999 7PAR16S/LED/3000/F35 Dim 120V 85 °C
468140 4.5GU10/LED/F35/830/DIM 10/1 80 °C